CASSEROLE POTS WITH LIDS - VALUE RANGE
FRYING PANS
ORDER CODES:
DESCRIPTION OF MEASUREMENTS - DIAMETER
PAF0024	 •	 PAN ALUMINIUM FRY - 240mm
PAF0032	 •	 PAN ALUMINIUM FRY - 320mm
PAF0040	 •	 PAN ALUMINIUM FRY - 400mm
ORDER CODES:
DESCRIPTION OF MEASUREMENTS - DIAMETER x HEIGHT
PAS0003	 •	 PAN ALUMINIUM - SAUTE - 3Lt (250 x 70mm)
PAS0005	 •	 PAN ALUMINIUM - SAUTE - 5Lt (300 x 66mm)
PAS0008	 •	 PAN ALUMINIUM - SAUTE - 8Lt (350 x 70mm)
This range of cookware is made from light weight 4mm aluminium, and is ideally suited to
semi-industrial use. It is perfect for use in applications such as fast food outlets, sports
clubs, small canteens, flea markets, etc.
ORDER CODES:
DESCRIPTION OF MEASUREMENTS - DIAMETER x HEIGHT
PAC1006 	 • 	 POT ALUMINIUM CASSEROLE (VALUE) - 6Lt (240 x 140mm)
PAC1008 	 • 	 POT ALUMINIUM CASSEROLE (VALUE) - 8Lt (250 x 150mm)
PAC1012 	 • 	 POT ALUMINIUM CASSEROLE (VALUE) - 12Lt (300 x 180mm)
PAC1020 	 • 	 POT ALUMINIUM CASSEROLE (VALUE) - 20Lt (350 x 210mm)
PAC1030 	 • 	 POT ALUMINIUM CASSEROLE (VALUE) - 30Lt (400 x 250mm)
ORDER CODES:
DESCRIPTION OF MEASUREMENTS - DIAMETER
PAF2024	 •	 PAN ALUMINIUM FRY - 240mm
PAF2032	 •	 PAN ALUMINIUM FRY - 320mm - VALUE
PAF2036	 •	 PAN ALUMINIUM FRY - 360mm - VALUE
FEATURES
•	 Quality Black Steel frypans with thin silicone coating to help seal the pan
•	 Perfect for open flame
•	 Non stick coating
ORDER CODES:
PBF2200	 •	 PAN BLACK STEEL FRYING - 200mm
PBF2220	 •	 PAN BLACK STEEL FRYING - 220mm
PBF2240	 •	 PAN BLACK STEEL FRYING - 240mm
PBF2300	 •	 PAN BLACK STEEL FRYING - 300mm
PBF2320	 •	 PAN BLACK STEEL FRYING - 320mm
PAN BLACK STEEL
SAUTE PANS - NO LIDS
FRYING PAN - NO LID - VALUE RANGE
by
412
11